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Hohmann
Lietz
Ruhe
Rauber
Oelze
Wengrzyn
Hesse
Deckert
Berger
Marggraf
Ruhe
Dietzel
Délgner
Kiefner
Johne
Rudiger
Mewald
Scheidner
Burggraf
Przybylski
Gabler
Grittner
Ringleb
Koerth
Werner
Kinastowski
Rein

Muth
Hoppe

Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen-Anhalt
C.13 Sportpistole
Einzelwertung

Querfurt-Schmo
19.04.2008

Schmon-Fuchstal
Vorname

Henry
Olaf
Michael
Joachim
Markus
Siegfried
Thomas
Hans
Paul-Wolfgang
Edgar
Kathrin
Uwe
Frank
Rainer
Thomas
Udo
Oliver
Uwe

Rolf
Horst
Manfred
Olaf
Heiko
Eckhardt
Christian
Helmut
Roland
Thilo
Glnter

MitglNr.

24701
8065

17699
11742
17538
38597
17745
21212
28572
38598
17687
38590
38592
30472
39154
38594
19375
38939
38593
38945
38944
24677
28616
29153
20828
28631
38949
38628
16265
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136 136 11
135137 10
137 126 10
131 129
127 128
120 135
126 123
125 119
116 102
113 97
116 91
107 99
106 100
98 97
98 87
99 81
88 89
89 87
89 86
85 89
70 96
84 77
83 77
85 74
82 74
81 74
74 76
75 74
78 67

N—2O0O0 =0 —=2=N—=N-=NDON—_LLOPLPrWVCLPLPOICTOIOIO®

Endergebnis
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Aschera

Hsoftware solutions
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Gesamt

272
272
263
260
255
255
249
244
218
210
207
206
206
195
185
180
177
176
175
174
166
161
160
159
156
155
150
149
145



